(Rupees Fifty Thousand only) for each set of two copies 
of Bid Documents, in the form of Demand Draft drawn in 
favour  of  “West  Bengal  Transport  Infrastructure 
Development Corporation Ltd.” payable in Kolkata.

Bid  must  be  accompanied  with  the  Earnest  Money 
Deposit (EMD) of Rs. 25,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty five 
lacs only) in the form as specified in bid documents. No 
exemption certificate in this regard will be accepted. 

Bids completed in  all  respect must  be submitted in a 
sealed cover super scribed Bid for  HSRP, WB at the 
office  of  the  Managing  Director,  WBTIDC  Ltd.